Bana
Erikstorp
Boll 1

Boll 2

Boll 3

Boll 4

Boll 5

Spelare

Ingvar
Arne
Klas

Jan
Osten
Kjell

Eva
Roland
Jan

Marianne
Lars
Stefan

Stina
Kenneth

Andersson
Jonsson
Hansson

Thornblad
Gullwi
Andersson

Palmquist
Fransson
Sjoblom

Andersson
Palmquvist
Sallberg

Andersson
Evnell

Kjell-Arne Larsson

Golf -ID

470415-014
411124-006
440205-027

481003-006
540311-006
390724-023

510125-007
511224-034
450512-006

420808-024
580404-006
510710-036

491028-005
451223-014
501212-026

Starttid Not.

16-aug tee
08:50 50
50

50

09:00 50
50
50

09:10 46
50
50

09:20 46
50
50

09:30 46
50
50

hcp SHCP Slag Res Podng Plac

19
23,7
30,7

20,7
27,6
34,6

29,4
26,9
28,2

36,4
23,3
20,1

30,6
31,7
16,3

15
20
28

17
24
32

29
24
25

37
20
16

31
29
12

90
94
113

102
111
146

115
111
112

137
108
93

102
129
89

75
74
85
0
85
87
114

86
87
87

100
88
77

71
100
77

33
34
27

23
23
7

25
23
23

14
22
31

37
17
32

N

10
15

11

14
12

13



